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

Stephen Shapiro  (310) 860-8888    |    CalBRE# 01257836

ONE-OF-A-KIND BEACH COMPOUND, NEVER BEFORE ON MARKET 
MALIBU   |   $60,000,000
Never before on the market. Very private beach-side estate on a park-like setting of 
3 natural manicured acres with mature trees, panoramic ocean views, tennis court, 
pool, newly renovated 2-story home with panoramic views, & path to beach. Co-listed. 
weahomes.com/listing/33218-pacific-coast-hwy

Kurt Rappaport  (310) 860-8889    |    CalBRE# 01036061

A LEGENDARY CHAPTER IN HOLLYWOOD HISTORY 
BEVERLY HILLS   |   $35,999,000
As the home of Harry Warner, the founder of Warner Bros Studios, this approximately 1.25-acre 
landmark tennis court estate encompasses an elegant approx. 13,000 sf main residence and 
guest house which has hosted many celebrities. weahomes.com/listing/1005-n-woodland-dr

Kurt Rappaport  (310) 860-8889    |    CalBRE# 01036061

Kevin Booker  (310) 721-7736    |    CalBRE# 01869691

33603 PACIFIC COAST HIGHWAY
MALIBU   |   $55,000,000
Malibu’s World Class State-Of-The-Art 25-acre equestrian ranch compound across from the 
beach. New 9 stall barn with ocean views for each horse, special computerized turf. Existing 
2-story house with detached 3 Bed gst house, pool, tennis crt, fruit orchards, or great for 
developing 3, 5 acre parcels. Also for lease @ $150K/mo. weahomes.com/listing/33603-pch

Wendy Carroll  (310) 990-2285    |    CalBRE# 01188306

OPEN TUESDAY, AUGUST 29TH • 11AM-2PM: 4135 CENTER STREET 
CULVER CITY   |   $1,240,000
This beautifully renovated gated 3bed/2bath home is outfitted with some of the latest 
technology including Nest Thermostat and tankless water heater. Great layout and 
superb backyard! Large laundry/utility room, move in ready. The complete package! 
For showings call Larry Levy at 310-776-5389. weahomes.com/listing/4135-center-st

Michael Higer  (310) 300-0568    |    CalBRE# 00431010
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JULIAN RIOS  323.337.2410  JulianRios@kw.com DAX BAUSER  310.465.7076  nydax@yahoo.com
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FEATURED
BRENTWOOD  |  $9,995,000
Represented by VALERIE FITZGERALD 310.285.7515

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com
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PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $2,599,000

ALICE PLATO  (310) 704-4188

OXNARD  |  $1,300,000
Mandalay Bay home w/ 40’ private attached boat dock. 
No Mello-Roos. www.beachhomes.net
SHELDON BERGER  (805) 312-7653

OAK PARK  |  $859,000
Desirable 5+2.5 (1/1 dwn) on a CDS. Lg pvt yard w/pool 
& spa. Sought after school district
SHER HANN  (805) 495-1048

MAR VISTA  |  $1,799,000
An opportunity to purchase a 4BD/3BA corner lot home 
to re-imagine and re-model.
MICHELLE ZOOLALIAN  (310) 902-5397

MALIBU  |  $3,795,000

SEAN LANDON  (424) 235-9249

LOS ANGELES  |  $3,500,000
Laughlin Park gates, Monterey style home, 6 BD/ 3.5BA; 
den; pool; Observatory Views!
RICHARD STANLEY  (213) 300-4567

HAWTHORNE  |  $1,225,000
4BD/2.5BA | Largest Floor Plan Terrace Model | Large 
Family Room | 2 Car Garage
JOHN CAPELLARO  (310) 463-4100

HANCOCK PARK  |  $2,499,000
Impressive 1920’s home offers 4 beds+ 4.5 baths + 
huge entertainment room + guest house.
LOVELAND CARR PROPERTIES  (323) 460-7606

CALABASAS  |  $5,189,000
Gated Hidden Hills West Custom Designed Estate 
www.5195ParkwayCalabasas.com aprx 9100sq ft
ERICA FIELDS & TIFFANY COHEN  (818) 822-8835

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $10,600,000
723 N Oakhurst Drive. Over 32,000 Sqft Lot, With 
Approximately 230 Foot Frontage.
BOBBY SYED  (310) 777-6246

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $35,555,000
72 Beverly Park 90210, Extraordinary compound estate, 
6.78 acres | 72BeverlyParkBH.com
JOYCE REY & TIMOTHY DI PRIZITO  (310) 285-7529

ARCADIA  |  $9,488,000
A magnificent north facing home located in the Upper 
Rancho Area. Designed by Robert Tong.
DEE CHOU  (626) 445-5500

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM
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